Privacy statement J&M Brands

CONTACT

J&M Brands, located at Kruisweg 70 2011 LG, Haarlem, The Netherlands, is responsible for the processing of personal data as shown in this privacy statement.

www.jmbrands.nl Kruisweg 70 2011 LG Haarlem Nederland +31 23 7600061

Jannienke Mulder is the Data Protection Officer of J&M Brands. She can be reached via j.mulder@jmbrands.nl.

PERSONAL DATA WE PROCESS

As it is not possible to leave personal data on our site, J&M Brands does not process any personal data. We also do not use social media plugins.

SPECIAL AND / OR SENSITIVE PERSONAL DATA WE PROCESS

Our website and/or service does not intentionally collect data about website visitors under the age of 16 unless they have express consent from a parent or guardian. However, we cannot verify whether a visitor is older than 16. We advise parents to be involved in the online activities of their children in order to prevent children's data from being collected without parental consent. If you are convinced that we have collected personal information about a minor without parental permission, please contact us via j.mulder@jmbrands.nl and we will delete this information.

AUTOMATED DECISION MAKING

J&M Brands does not make decisions based on automated processing that could have (significant) consequences for people. These include decisions that are made by computer programs or systems without a human being (for example an employee of J&M Brands) being involved.

COOKIES, OR SIMILAR TECHNIQUES, THAT WE USE

J&M Brands only uses technical and functional cookies. We only use analytical cookies that do not infringe on your privacy. A cookie is a small text file that is stored on your computer, tablet or smartphone when you first visit this website. The cookies we use are necessary for the technical operation of the website and your ease of use. They ensure that the website works optimally and, for example, remember your preferred settings. You can enable cookies by setting your internet browser to block all cookies. In addition, you can also delete all information previously stored via the settings of your browser.

HOW WE SECURE PERSONAL DATA

J&M Brands takes the protection of your data seriously and takes any appropriate measures to prevent misuse, loss, unauthorized access, unwanted disclosure and unauthorized modification. If you are under the impression that your data is not properly secured or there are indications of misuse of your personal data, please contact our customer service via j.mulder@jmbrands.nl.